Kasalar

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

Uriin

FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FC-8970G 300W 2X RAINBOW FAN GAMING KASA

FC-2730B 1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 2.0 KASA

FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FC-2735B 1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 3.0 KASA

VENTO VS120S 300W ATX KASA

VENTO VS121S 300W ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

10+

5+

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

49,00

49,00

59,00

69,00

69,00

45,00

49,00

59,00

69,00

69,00

69,00

79,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA Vento 0 99,00 USD



